

Door County Tourism Zone Commission

Checks to be issued for April 2021 reports

MUNI CODE	Jan-21	Feb-21	Mar-21	Apr-21	Adjustments	2021 Lates	Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 6,140	\$ 6,383	\$ 6,813	\$ 9,453	\$ -	\$ 1,934	\$ 2,549	\$ 33,272	\$ 9,981
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ 23	\$ 128	\$ 120	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 270	\$ 81
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 9,562	\$ 12,190	\$ 14,763	\$ 15,312	\$ -	\$ 508	\$ 929	\$ 53,264	\$ 15,979
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 7,889	\$ 8,638	\$ 12,319	\$ 14,212	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 102	\$ 43,160	\$ 12,948
11 Ephraim	\$ 7,360	\$ 8,506	\$ 10,402	\$ 11,581	\$ -	\$ 757	\$ -	\$ 38,606	\$ 11,582
14 Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ 12	\$ -	\$ 17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 29	\$ 9
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,114	\$ 1,854	\$ 1,460	\$ 1,762	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,189	\$ 1,857
12 Gibraltar	\$ 15,446	\$ 13,900	\$ 13,752	\$ 20,315	\$ -	\$ 1,050	\$ 650	\$ 65,113	\$ 19,534
15 Jacksonport	\$ 1,892	\$ 2,095	\$ 2,719	\$ 2,705	\$ -	\$ 506	\$ 1,211	\$ 11,129	\$ 3,339
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 3,573	\$ 3,365	\$ 6,277	\$ 8,517	\$ -	\$ 2,104	\$ 1,952	\$ 25,787	\$ 7,736
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 3,190	\$ 7,050	\$ 5,625	\$ 5,836	\$ -	\$ 1,164	\$ 306	\$ 23,170	\$ 6,951
33 Sevastopol	\$ 9,091	\$ 9,574	\$ 12,479	\$ 16,052	\$ -	\$ 403	\$ 686	\$ 48,286	\$ 14,486
34 Sister Bay	\$ 12,424	\$ 13,075	\$ 17,457	\$ 21,895	\$ -	\$ 3,511	\$ 756	\$ 69,119	\$ 20,736
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 21,157	\$ 31,915	\$ 30,275	\$ 31,905	\$ -	\$ 1,974	\$ 632	\$ 117,858	\$ 35,357
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 1,638	\$ 844	\$ 1,690	\$ 1,954	\$ -	\$ (88)	\$ 109	\$ 6,147	\$ 1,844
42 Union	\$ 104	\$ 319	\$ 85	\$ 332	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 840	\$ 252
46 Washington Island	\$ 454	\$ 492	\$ 723	\$ 1,393	\$ -	\$ 136	\$ 2,123	\$ 5,320	\$ 1,596
TOTALS	\$ 101,057	\$ 120,338	\$ 136,959	\$ 163,242	\$ -	\$ 13,959	\$ 12,005	\$ 547,560	\$ 164,268
30% MUNI	\$ 30,317	\$ 36,102	\$ 41,088	\$ 48,973	\$ -	\$ 4,188	\$ 3,601	\$ 164,268	
4% DCTZC	\$ 4,042	\$ 4,814	\$ 5,478	\$ 6,530	\$ -	\$ 558	\$ 480	\$ 21,902	
66% DDC	\$ 66,698	\$ 79,423	\$ 90,393	\$ 107,740	\$ -	\$ 9,213	\$ 7,923	\$ 361,389	
	\$ 101,057	\$ 120,338	\$ 136,959	\$ 163,242	\$ -	\$ 13,959	\$ 12,005	\$ 547,560	

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2021